Resultatliste 2025 ajour pr. 28.juni

Dato

22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025

Arranggr

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

Distance Homologation Navn

200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km

987488 Alberte Kau Wahlers NIELSEN
987471 Bjarne Bergholt ANDERSEN
987490 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
987481 Claus HULSTR@M

987479 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
987473 Elers Christian BOESEN
987480 Frank HANSSON

987483 Grith INGERSLEV

987485 H.p. JENSEN

987476 lvan EBBESEN

987494 Jacob WAHLERS

987491 Jan POULSEN

987493 Jan THOMSEN

987478 Jens GRAVESEN

987489 Lasse OLESEN

987475 Marcus DICKERSON
987487 Michael MILDE

987492 Morten Holme SORENSEN
987484 Morten INGERSLEV
987495 Oliver WONG

987486 Rasmus Krog JUVIK
987482 Ronnie HAKANSSON
987474 Stig BRUUS

987477 Tina GENS@

987472 Tobias ANDERSEN
990439 Allan LYSGAARD

990440 Bo EGERING

990441 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
990442 Durrin HYNES

990445 Jan MOESGAARD

990444 Jan NIELSEN

990446 Jgrgen Skov PETERSEN
990447 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
990448 Mads RAUNSKOV

990443 Morten Steen HANSEN
990449 Poul PILGAARD

990450 Preben RASMUSSEN
339080 Claus HULSTR@M

339079 Jens GRAVESEN

339082 Mads SCHULTZ

339083 Morten Holme SGRENSEN
339081 Rasmus Krog JUVIK
339078 Tobias ANDERSEN
990451 Aki HANSEN

990452 Christian RASMUSSEN
990459 John ANDERSEN

990453 Lasse OLESEN

990455 Mogens Klitgaard NIELSEN
990454 Mogens PEDERSEN
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05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
19/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDIJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km

990456 Peter AERTS

990458 Preben OVERGAARD
990457 Preben RASMUSSEN
990090 Erik DAUGAARD

990098 Jacob WAHLERS

990089 Jan BUSCHARDT

990097 Karsten SIGFRIDSSON
990091 Lars ELIASSON

990088 Leif H. BAGGER

990094 Leon Kastrup JORGENSEN
990096 Michael MILDE

990093 Morten INGERSLEV
990095 Morten KVISTHOLM
990092 Morten Steen HANSEN
990099 Oliver WONG

992097 Aki HANSEN

992098 Jacob RASMUSSEN
992103 Jan HULGREEN

992099 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
992100 Kjeld HANSEN

992102 Mads KORSHOLM
339748 Bjarne Bergholt ANDERSEN
339753 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
339750 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
339751 Frank HANSSON

339754 Jacob WAHLERS

339755 Morten INGERSLEV
339749 Stig BRUUS

217963 Claus HULSTR@M
217961 Jens GRAVESEN

217966 Morten Holme SPRENSEN
217962 Per Thue HANSEN
217964 Rasmus Krog JUVIK
217960 Tobias ANDERSEN
994244 Lasse OLESEN

994245 Leif H. BAGGER

994246 Peter AERTS

995040 Jens ANTONSEN

995041 Jgrgen EGBALLE

340375 Allan LYSGAARD

340376 Bo EGERING

340377 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
340378 Jacob RASMUSSEN
340379 Jan HULGREEN

340380 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
340381 Preben RASMUSSEN
997624 lain PARK

997625 John ANDERSEN

997626 Mads KORSHOLM
997627 Mikael MIKKELSEN
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26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN

300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km

341386 Jan BUSCHARDT

341387 Jan NIELSEN

341388 Mogens PEDERSEN
341389 Preben OVERGAARD
997618 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
997619 Leif H. BAGGER

997620 Michael MILDE

997621 Peter AERTS

997622 Steffen SANDAGER
997623 Takashi TANAKA

218366 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
218363 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
218364 Frank HANSSON

218367 Mads SCHULTZ

218362 Stig BRUUS

218365 Stig LUNDGAARD
169362 Claus HULSTR@M
169363 Morten Holme SORENSEN
998799 Mogens PEDERSEN
342417 Lasse OLESEN

342418 Mikael MIKKELSEN
342419 Mogens Klitgaard NIELSEN
218717 Christian RASMUSSEN
218718 Jan HULGREEN

342786 Allan RIIS

342787 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
342788 Lars ELIASSON

342789 Michael MILDE

342790 Takashi TANAKA

342791 Tobias ANDERSEN
344863 Aki HANSEN

344864 Jan HULGREEN

344865 Jens ANTONSEN

344866 Jgrgen EGBALLE

344867 Kjeld HANSEN

344868 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
220123 Bo EGERING

220124 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
220125 Durrin HYNES

220126 Jacob RASMUSSEN
220128 Jan BUSCHARDT

220127 Jan MOESGAARD
220129 Jan NIELSEN

220130 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
220131 Lars ELIASSON

220132 Preben RASMUSSEN
169594 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
169595 Frank HANSSON

169598 Jacob WAHLERS

169593 Jens GRAVESEN
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10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
14/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDIJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

600 km
600 km
600 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
600 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
600 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
200 km
200 km
400 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km

169596 Rasmus Krog JUVIK
169592 Stig BRUUS
169597 Stig LUNDGAARD
344869 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
344870 John ANDERSEN
220133 Mogens PEDERSEN
170143 Christian RASMUSSEN
220181 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
220182 Henrik Dedenroth ANDERSEN
220183 Jens Hyldedahl RASMUSSEN
220184 Stig BRUUS
220134 Allan LYSGAARD
220135 Jens ANTONSEN
220136 Poul PILGAARD
220137 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
170144 Tobias ANDERSEN
344874 Allan RIIS
344873 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
344871 Leif H. BAGGER
344875 Morten Holme S@ORENSEN
344872 Stig BRUUS
345369 Aki HANSEN
345371 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
345368 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
345370 Peter AERTS

1003761 Lasse OLESEN

1003762 Mads KORSHOLM
345465 David NAGEL
345466 Katharina GALLACE
345467 Preben RASMUSSEN
220572 John ANDERSEN
220571 Mikael MIKKELSEN
220541 Jacob WAHLERS
220540 Leif H. BAGGER

1007399 Katharina GALLACE

1007400 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
222028 Aki HANSEN
222029 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
171748 Allan LYSGAARD
171749 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
171750 Poul PILGAARD
171493 Allan RIIS
171494 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
171495 Lars ELIASSON

1007401 Leif H. BAGGER

1007402 Mads KORSHOLM
347162 Christian RASMUSSEN
347163 Wolfgang ROHDEWALD
222030 Aki HANSEN
222031 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
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21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
400 km
600 km
400 km
400 km

222032 Preben RASMUSSEN
171754 John ANDERSEN
171751 Mikael MIKKELSEN
171752 Mogens PEDERSEN
171753 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
171755 Angelo ANDERSEN
171757 Jan BUSCHARDT
171756 Leif H. BAGGER

1008056 Aki HANSEN

1008057 Leif H. BAGGER
222437 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
172086 Jens ANTONSEN
222386 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
222387 Peter AERST



